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by VORWERK
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4 5 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection

PARTS est disponible en trois formats, 

ce qui permet d‘associer des dalles de 

dimensions diff érentes.

Les textures reproduisent, à diff érents 

niveaux d‘abstraction, des matériaux 

issus de la nature et de l‘environnement. 

Basée sur diff érents décors, la surface 

structurée, par son aspect naturel, 

confère au produit une profonde am-

biance de confort. Avec ce revêtement,

le sol se mue en surface architecturale 

dans l‘espace.

Tous les décors bois sont disponibles en 

format lames qui permett ent une pose 

comme celle du parquet. 

Inspirés de pierre naturelles et de bé-

tons, les décors MOON et POUR existent 

en dalles de plusieurs dimensions. 

La gamme chromatique de la nouvelle 

collection PARTS associe les gammes 

existantes de tons gris et beiges de la 

collection UNI/PRINT aux nouveaux 

coloris plus vifs cognac, bleu et violet.

Les lames de PARTS sont à coller sur 

le support. Extrêmement résistant et 

durable, PARTS est le produit idéal pour 

divers usages: hôtels, boutiques, stands, 

restaurants, etc...

PARTS – LA NATURE DANS
TOUTE SA DIVERSITÉ

Avec RE/COVER green – the new organic fl ooring – 

Vorwerk présente une nouvelle génération de revête-

ments de sols souples en lés pour le secteur profes-

sionnel. La nouvelle collection PARTS (lames) étoff e et 

élargit le choix des unis et imprimés dans l‘approche 

écologie et design.

PARTS is available in three diff erent 

sizes and allows various plank formats 

to be combined.

The textures interpret materials from 

nature and the environment in diff erent 

degrees of abstraction. A structured 

surface overlays the respective decors 

and lends the product a ‘homey’ charac-

ter due to its naturalness and depth. As 

a result the fl ooring becomes a lifelike 

architectural surface in the room.

PARTS – 
THE MULTIFACETEDNESS
OF NATURE

RE/COVER green – the new organic fl ooring – was the 

fi rst time that Vorwerk presented a new generation of 

elastic fl oorings for the business-site sector as 

merchandise from the roll. The new plank collection 

PARTS is consistently sett ing forth the ecological and 

design-oriented approach displayed in the UNI/PRINT 

collection of plain-hued and printed products.

All of the wood decors are purchasable 

as a fl oorboard format that can be laid 

like parquet in diff erent joining pat-

terns. Decors such as MOON and POUR 

inspired by natural stone and ornamen-

tal concrete are available in larger slab 

formats.

The colour scheme of the new PARTS 

collection takes up the existing soft  and 

diversely deployable ranges in grey and 

beige displayed in the UNI/PRINT col-

lection, yet it also introduces new and 

more striking hues in shades of cognac, 

blue and violet.

The PARTS planks are glued to the sub-

fl ooring. Outstanding, durable resil-

ience and longevity make PARTS an 

ideal product for the widest variety of 

areas of use in the business-site sector, 

for instance hotels, shops, trade-fair 

booths and restaurants.
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PARTS – 
DIE VIELSCHICHTIGKEIT 
DER NATUR

PARTS ist in drei verschiedenen Ab-

messungen erhältlich, was eine Kombi-

nation verschiedener Plankenformate 

erlaubt.

Die Texturen interpretieren Materialien 

aus Natur und Umwelt in verschiedenen 

Abstraktionsgraden. Eine strukturierte 

Oberfl äche überlagert die jeweiligen 

Dekore und verleiht dem Produkt einen 

wohnlichen Charakter durch seine Na-

türlichkeit und Tiefe. Der Bodenbelag 

wird so zu einer lebendigen Architek-

turoberfl äche im Raum.

Alle Holzdekore sind als Dielenformat 

erhältlich, das wie Parkett  in verschie-

denen Verbänden verlegt werden kann. 

In grösseren Formaten sind die von Na-

turstein und Sichtbeton inspirierten 

Dekore wie MOON und POUR verfü gbar.

Die Farbgebung der neuen PARTS Kol-

lektion knüpft  an die vorhandenen sanf-

ten und vielseitig einsetzbaren Palett en 

in Grau und Beige der UNI/PRINT Kol-

lektion an, stellt jedoch auch neue, kräf-

tigere Farben vor, wie Cognac-, Blau- 

und Violettt  öne.

Die PARTS Planken werden mit dem 

Untergrund verklebt. Die herausragen-

de Belastbarkeit und Langlebigkeit 

macht PARTS zu einem idealen Produkt 

im Objektbereich fü r die unterschied-

lichsten Einsatzbereiche, wie Hotels, 

Shops, Messestände und Restaurants.

Mit RE/COVER green – the new organic 

fl ooring – präsentierte Vorwerk erstmals 

eine neue Generation elastischer Boden-

beläge fü r den Objektbereich als Bahnen-

ware. Die neue Planken-Kollektion 

PARTS fü hrt nun den ökologischen und 

designorientierten Ansatz der Kollektion 

UNI/PRINT konsequent fort.
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6 7 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection

USED warm grey
P 019

ROUGH light nature
P 023

USED greyish brown
P 020

MARK light nature
P 026

LINE whitewash
P 030

PEARL light nature
P 034

FINE whitewash
P 036

FINE formats:
40 × 60 / 20 × 120 cm

LINE greyish brown
P 031

PEARL silver
P 035

FINE light nature
P 037

MARK format:
20 × 120 cm

PEARL format:
20 × 120 cm

LINE formats:
40 × 60 / 20 × 120 cm

ROUGH formats:
40 × 60 / 20 × 120 cm
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USED dark shade
P 022

ROUGH dark shade
P 025

USED dark brown
P 021

ROUGH dark brown
P 024

FINE cognac blond
P 038

MARK cognac blond
P 027

LINE dark shade 

P 032

PEARL dark brown
P 033

MARK blue night
P 029

MARK dark brown
P 028

ROPE black 

P 043
ROPE blue night
P 039

MOON dark brown
P 049

POUR arctic night
P 044

USED format:
20 × 120 cm

MOON formats:
40 × 60 / 50 × 100 cm

MARK format:
20 × 120 cm

PEARL format:
20 × 120 cm

LINE formats:
40 × 60 / 20 × 120 cm

ROUGH formats:
40 × 60 / 20 × 120 cm
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ROPE whitewash
P 042

ROPE warm grey
P 041

ROPE violet
P 040

MOON sand
P 048

MOON silver
P 050

POUR whitewash
P 047

POUR warm grey
P 046

POUR sand
P 045

ROPE formats:
40 × 60 / 50 × 100 cm

POUR formats:
40 × 60 / 50 × 100 cm

MOON formats:
40 × 60 / 50 × 100 cm
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COLLECTION
OVERVIEW
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10 11 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection

MARK
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MARK dark brown
P 028
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12 13 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection

MARK light nature
P 026

MARK cognac blond
P 027

MARK blue night
P 029

MARK dark brown
P 028

Detail scale 1:1

MARK format: 
20 × 120 cm
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MARK dark brown
P 028
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14 15 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection

USED warm grey
P 019

USED greyish brown
P 020

USED dark shade
P 022

USED dark brown
P 021

Detail scale 1:1

USED format: 
20 × 120 cm
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USED dark shade
P 022
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16 17 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection

LINE
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LINE whitewash
P 030

17_VOR_Parts_RE_Cover_39L   A1717_VOR_Parts_RE_Cover_39L   A17 02.12.13   12:5002.12.13   12:50



18 19 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection

LINE whitewash
P 030

LINE greyish brown
P 031

LINE dark shade
P 032

Detail scale 1:1

LINE formats:
40 × 60 / 20 × 120 cm
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LINE whitewash
P 030
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20 21 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection

ROUGH light nature
P 023

ROUGH dark shade
P 025

ROUGH dark brown
P 024

Detail scale 1:1

ROUGH formats:
40 × 60 / 20 × 120 cm
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ROUGH dark shade
P 025
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22 23 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection

FINE
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FINE light nature
P 037
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24 25 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection

FINE whitewash
P 036

FINE light nature
P 037

FINE cognac blond
P 038

Detail scale 1:1

FINE formats:
40 × 60 / 20 × 120 cm
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FINE light nature
P 037

25_VOR_Parts_RE_Cover_39L   A2525_VOR_Parts_RE_Cover_39L   A25 04.12.13   15:1304.12.13   15:13



26 27 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection

PEARL
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PEARL silver
P 035
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28 29 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection

PEARL light nature
P 034

PEARL silver
P 035

PEARL dark brown
P 033

Detail scale 1:1

PEARL format:
20 × 120 cm
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PEARL silver
P 035
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30 31 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection

POUR
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POUR warm grey
P 046
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32 33 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection

POUR whitewash
P 047

POUR warm grey
P 046

POUR arctic night
P 044

POUR sand
P 045

Detail scale 1:1

POUR formats:
40 × 60 / 50 × 100 cm
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POUR warm grey
P 046
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34 35 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection

MOON
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MOON sand
P 048
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36 37 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection

MOON sand
P 048

MOON silver
P 050

MOON dark brown
P 049

Detail scale 1:1

MOON formats:
40 × 60 / 50 × 100 cm
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MOON sand
P 048
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38 39 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection

ROPE whitewash
P 042

ROPE black 

P 043

ROPE warm grey
P 041

ROPE blue night
P 039

ROPE violet
P 040

Detail scale 1:1

POUR formats:
40 × 60 / 50 × 100 cm
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ROPE blue night
P 039
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40 41 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection
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re/think

re/sources 

RE/COVER green
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42 43 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection
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BODENKULTUR: GANZ-
HEITLICH. KONSEQUENT 
ÖKOLOGISCH.

Der Anspruch an ökologisch und nachhaltig konse-

quentes Handeln wächst – auch in Architektur und 

Interior Design. Vorwerk lebt ökologisch verantwor-

tungsbewusstes Handeln als Unternehmenstradition 

und lancierte jüngst eine Kollektion einzigartiger, 

ökologischer Elastomere fü r den Objektbereich aus 

überwiegend nachwachsenden Rohstoff en.

Die RE/COVER green Designs sind von der 

Natur ebenso wie von der digitalen Welt in-

spiriert und fein abgestimmt auf verschie-

denste Objektanwendungen.

RE/COVER green hält den hohen Belastun-

gen in Bereichen wie Büro, Handel, Ge-

sundheit, Hotel, Gastronomie oder öff entli-

chen Gebäuden stand, ist dabei umwelt-

freundlich und pfl egeleicht und ermöglicht 

ästhetisch anspruchsvolle Lösungen.

Diese Verbindung aus Ökologie, Ästhetik 

und Qualität bietet eine bisher einmalige 

Lösung fü r Architekten und Designer.

RE/COVER GREEN, 
MADE IN GERMANY.
„Made in Germany“ nimmt hinsichtlich 

ökologischer Technologien international 

eine Vorreiterrolle ein.

Der gesamte Herstellungsprozess von 

RE/COVER green befi ndet sich in Deutsch-

land und optimiert die Schnitt stellen von 

der Designentwicklung, der Fertigung und 

Zusammensetzung der Trägermaterialien 

über die Herstellung der Gravuren in der 

Prägewalze bis hin zum Druck und Coating 

des ökologischen Designbelags. Von der 

Produktion bis zum lösungsorientierten 

Service fü r Architekten und Planer garan-

tiert Vorwerk Qualität bis ins Detail.

ÖKOLOGISCH, INNOVATIV
RE/COVER green wird aus hochwertigen 

ökologischen Elastomeren gefertigt. Die 

bahnbrechende Innovation dabei: Petro-

chemische Polyole werden durch Bio-

Polyole ersetzt, die aus Rizinus- und Rapsöl 

gewonnen werden. Das bedenkliche Poly-

vinylchlorid (PVC) sowie gesundheitsschäd-

liche Weichmacher entfallen komplett . 

Das entspricht der REACH-Verordnung der 

Europäischen Union und erfü llt die Anfor-

derungen an die Bewertungssysteme LEED 

des U.S. Green Building Council und der 

Deutschen Gesellschaft  fü r Nachhaltiges 

Bauen (DGNB). 

RE/COVER green ist hinsichtlich des Emis-

sionsverhaltens international in den jeweils 

besten Klassen eingestuft : z.B. Blauer Engel 

und TÜV PROFI CERT (Deutschland), A+ 

(Frankreich), M1 (Finnland) und Greengu-

ard Children and Schools (USA).

GESUNDE, 
HYGIENISCHE BODENÄSTHETIK
Ökologisch heißt bei RE/COVER green auch 

gesund. Es entstehen keine unangenehm 

riechenden oder schädlichen Ausdünstun-

gen, sogar mit frisch verlegtem RE/COVER 

green Elastomer. Im Brandfall entstehen 

keine toxischen Gase und eine minimale 

Rauchentwicklung. Absolut PVC-frei be-

deutet, dass RE/COVER green keine Weich-

macher enthält und praktisch emissionsfrei 

ist. In Kindergärten oder Kitas mit RE/CO-

VER green Bodenbelag können Kinder völ-

lig unbedenklich auf einem „gesunden“ Bo-

den spielen. 

RE/COVER green leistet zudem einen Bei-

trag zu einer gesunden Raumakustik. 

RE/COVER green ist in der täglichen Pfl ege 

äußerst unkompliziert durch eine sehr stra-

pazierfä hige, werkseitige PU-Nutzschicht. 

Somit werden selbst höchste Hygieneanfor-

derungen erfü llt. Im Unterhalt bietet

RE/COVER green Bestwerte in der Lebens-

dauer-Kosten-Analyse. 

RE/COVER green – eine neue Generation 

Bodenbelag, die zum modernen Lifestyle 

passt.
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44 45 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection

FLOORING CULTURE: 
HOLISTIC. CONSISTENTLY 
ECOLOGICAL.

The demand for acting in an ecological and sustainably 

consistent manner is continuously growing: in architec-

ture and interior design, too. At Vorwerk, acting in an 

ecologically aware and responsible manner is ‘lived’ as a 

corporate tradition. Vorwerk recently launched a 

collection for the business-site sector using unique 

ecological elastomers made of predominantly renewable 

raw materials.

The designs in RE/COVER green are equal-

ly inspired by nature and the digital world, 

and fi nely co-ordinated to match the wid-

est variety of applications at a business 

site.

RE/COVER green withstands the heavy-

duty workloads in areas such as offi  ces, 

retailing, healthcare, hotels, gastronomy 

or public-access buildings. It is environ-

mentally friendly, requires litt le mainte-

nance, and enables aesthetically sophisti-

cated solutions.

This combination of ecology, aesthetics 

and quality off ers a solution for architects 

and designers that, until now, remains 

one-of-a-kind.

RE/COVER GREEN, 
MADE IN GERMANY.
When it comes to ecological technologies, 

“Made in Germany” is assuming a pioneer-

ing role on an international scale.

The entire manufacturing process for 

RE/COVER green is located in Germany and

optimises the interfaces between design 

evolution, the production and composition 

of the base materials, manufacturing the 

engravings on the embossing roller, all the 

way to printing and coating the ecological 

design fl ooring. From production straight 

through to the solution-oriented service 

for architects and planners, Vorwerk guar-

antees quality down to the last detail.

ECOLOGICALLY INNOVATIVE
RE/COVER green is made of high-grade 

ecological elastomers. The pioneering in-

novation thereby: Petrochemical polyols 

are replaced by organic polyols extracted 

from castor and rapeseed oil. Question-

able polyvinyl chlorides (PVCs) and plasti-

cisers harmful to health are omitt ed 

completely.

This complies with the European Union 

REACH Regulation and fulfi ls the specifi -

cations posed by the LEED evaluation sys-

tem from the U.S. Green Building Council 

and those from DGNB, the German Sus-

tainable Building Council.

In terms of emissions behaviour, RE/COV-

ER green is internationally ranked in the 

respective best classifi cations: e.g. “Blue 

Angel” and TÜV PROFI CERT (Germany), 

A+ (France), M1 (Finland) and GREEN-

GUARD Children and Schools (USA).

HEALTHY, HYGIENIC AESTHETICS 
ON THE FLOOR
With RE/COVER green, ecological means 

healthy, too. No unpleasant-smelling or 

harmful vapours are emitt ed, not even in 

the case of freshly laid RE/COVER green 

elastomer. In the event of fi re, no toxic 

gases arise and the rate of smoke develop-

ment is minimal. Absolutely free of PVCs 

means that RE/COVER green contains no 

plasticisers and is practically emission-

free. At kindergartens or day-care centres 

laid with RE/COVER green fl ooring, chil-

dren can play quite safely on a ‘healthy’ 

fl oor.

What’s more, RE/COVER green contributes 

towards healthy spatial acoustics as well. 

Daily maintenance for RE/COVER green is 

extremely uncomplicated due to a very du-

rable polyurethane (PU) wear & tear layer 

direct from the factory. 

This way even the strictest specifi cations 

for hygiene are fulfi lled. As for mainte-

nance cleaning, RE/COVER green off ers 

the highest ratings when subjected to a life 

cycle:cost analysis. 

RE/COVER green – a new generation of 

fl ooring that matches a modern lifestyle.
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L‘ART DE VIVRE AU SOL: 
RÉSOLUMENT ÉCOLOGIQUE.

L’écologie et le développement durable s’imposent plus 

particulièrement dans les domaines de l‘architecture 

et de la décoration. La responsabilité écologique est une 

tradition bien ancrée chez Vorwerk qui a lancé récem-

ment, pour le secteur professionnel, une collection de 

bio élastomères produits essentiellement à partir de 

matières premières renouvelables.

Les RE/COVER green Designs s‘inspirent 

autant de la nature que de l‘univers nu-

mérique et sont assortis à la diversité des 

besoins professionnels.

Adaptés aux trafi cs intenses tels que 

bureaux, commerces, santé, hôtellerie, 

restaurants services publics, écologique 

et facile d‘entretien, RE/COVER green 

permet des solutions esthétiques hors du 

commun.

La diversité des choix esthétiques autant 

qu‘écologiques, off re une gamme unique 

de solutions aux architectes et aux desi-

gners. 

RE/COVER GREEN,
MADE IN GERMANY.
„Made in Germany“ est, à l‘échelle interna-

tionale, un précurseur en matière de tech-

nologies écologiques.

Tout le processus de fabrication de RE/CO-

VER green est basé en Allemagne, optimi-

sant ainsi les interfaces entre la genèse du 

design, la production et la composition 

des matériaux du support. Production et 

création rassemblées dans un même lieu, 

nous permett ent désormais de répondre 

aux exigences des diff érents acteurs: 

architectes, maitres d‘ouvrages, etc... .

De la production au service à la profession 

– architectes et chefs de projet – Vorwerk 

assure un service qualité dans le moindre 

détail.

ECOLOGIQUE, INNOVANT
RE/COVER green est fabriqué à partir 

d‘élastomères écologiques de grande quali-

té. Avec une innovation révolutionnaire: 

les polyols pétrochimiques sont remplacés 

par des biopolyols à base d‘huile de ricin 

ou de colza. Le polychlorure de vinyle et 

les adoucisseurs, des substances préoccu-

pantes, sont bannis.

Cela correspond à la directive REACH de 

l‘Union Européenne et aux critères des 

systèmes d‘évaluation LEED de l‘U.S. 

Green Building Council ainsi que de la 

Deutsche Gesellschaft  fü r Nachhaltiges 

Bauen (DGNB – Association Allemande 

Bâtiments Durables).

En matière d‘émissions, RE/COVER green, 

partout à l‘échelle internationale, fait fi -

gure de bon élève, avec des distinctions 

telles Blauer Engel (ange bleu) et TÜV 

PROFI CERT (Allemagne), A+ (France), 

M1 (Finlande) et Greenguard Children and 

Schools (USA).

UN SOL ESTHÉTIQUE AFFICHANT 
SANTÉ ET HYGIÈNE
RE/COVER marie bien entendu écologie et 

santé. Ni odeurs désagréables ni émana-

tions nocives même fraîchement posé. En 

cas d‘incendie, RE/COVER green ne dégage 

pas de gaz toxiques et très peu de fumée. 

Exempt de PVC et d‘adoucissant, RE/CO-

VER green est pratiquement sans la 

moindre émission. Dans des écoles mater-

nelles ou garderies ayant choisi le revête-

ment RE/COVER green, les enfants 

joueront sans le moindre risque sur un 

sol sain.

RE/COVER green contribue, qui plus est, 

à améliorer l‘ambiance acoustique. 

RE/COVER green, muni d‘une couche 

d‘usure en PU extrêmement résistante, est 

très facile d‘entretien au quotidien et 

répond ainsi au plus hautes exigences en 

matière d‘hygiène. 

RE/COVER green est le produit idéal pour 

sa durée de vie/prix de revient/entretien.

RE/COVER green – une nouvelle généra-

tion de sol souple, tendance lifestyle.
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46 47 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection

DIE VORTEILE IM ÜBERBLICK.
THE ADVANTAGES AT A GLANCE.
LES AVANTAGES EN DETAIL.
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SUSTAINABLE
• contains no chlorine

• no plasticisers or solvents

• predominantly made of regenerative 

raw materials

• contains no PVCs

LONG-LASTING
• high quality out of nearly

100 % polyurethane

• extremely durable and resistant

to wear & tear

LOW-MAINTENANCE
• outstanding att ributes for cleaning

• best ratings in a life cycle:cost analysis

• no initial post-installation care

necessary

RENOVATION-FRIENDLY
• uncomplicated renovation due to a 

mere 2.5 mm material thickness

• new backing system turns gluing

into child’s play

SAFE
• high slip resistance 

(R9/GS1)

• no toxic gases and very low smoke 

development in the event of fi re

• escape routes remain visible

in an emergency

• increased dimensional stability

due to glass fi bre reinforcement

AESTHETIC
• large selection of colours and decors

• unique sparkling dot surface

SOLUTION-ORIENTED
• business site-oriented colours on off er

• Architects’ Service (off er of auxiliary 

aids for planning/invitations to tender)

• experienced expert advisers

for site planning

• holistic competence in solutions for 

fl oor coverings (from rugs and carpets 

to carpet tiles, all the way to elastic

fl ooring)

MADE IN GERMANY
• resource-conserving production

AWARDS 

(excerpts)

• complies with the European Union 

REACH Regulation 

• Blue Angel due to low emissions

• M1 certifi cation, Finland

• A+ classifi cation, France

• GREENGUARD Children and Schools, 

USA

DURABLE
• exempt de chlore

• sans adoucisseurs ou solvants

• formulé à partir de matières

premières renouvelables 

• exempt de PVC

RÉSISTANT
• de très haute qualité,

près de 100 % de PU

• extrêmement résistant à la

charge et à l’usure

FACILE À ENTRETENIR
• simplicité du nett oyage

• valeurs optimales dans

l’évaluation coût – durée de vie

• pas d’entretien initial

FACILE À RENOVER
• la faible épaisseur d’env. 2,5 mm

simplifi e la rénovation

• un nouveau dossier facile à coller

SANS RISQUE
• excellente qualité antidérapante 

(R9/GS1)

• pas de gaz toxiques et faiblement

émissif en cas d’incendie

• en cas d’incendie, l’absence de fumée 

rend les issues de secours visibles

• stabilité dimensionnelle renforcée par 

armature en fi bre de verre

ESTHÉTIQUE
• grand choix de couleurs et de décors

• refl et unique du pointillé en surface

OBJECTIF: LA MEILLEURE SOLUTION
• une palett e chromatique axée sur les 

besoins des professionnels

• service aux architectes (aide au projet,

à la soumission d’off re)

• conseils expérimentés en matière de 

projet professionnel

• proposition multiple de revêtements: 

tapis, moquett es, dalles, revêtements de 

sols souples

MADE IN GERMANY
• une production qui ménage 

les ressources

DISTINCTIONS
(dont voici quelques-unes)

• répond aux critères de la directive 

REACH de l’Union Européenne

• „Blauer Engel“, car faible en émissions

• classifi cation M1 en Finlande

• classifi cation A+ en France

• GREENGUARD Children and Schools, 

États-Unis

NACHHALTIG
• chlorfrei

• weichmacher- und lösungsmitt elfrei

• überwiegend aus nachwachsenden

Rohstoff en

• PVC-frei

LANGLEBIG
• hochwertig aus nahezu

100 % Polyurethan

• extrem belastbar und verschleißfest

PFLEGELEICHT
• überragende Reinigungseigenschaft en

• Bestwerte in der Lebensdauer-

Kosten-Analyse

• keine Einpfl ege notwendig 

SANIERUNGSFREUNDLICH
• unkomplizierte Sanierung durch 

Materialstärke von nur ca. 2,5 mm

• neues Rückensystem macht

Verklebung zum Kinderspiel

SICHER
• hohe Rutschfestigkeit 

(R9/GS1)

• keine toxischen Gase und sehr geringe

Rauchentwicklung im Brandfall

• Fluchtwege bleiben im Notfall sichtbar

• erhöhte Dimensions-Stabilität durch

Glasfaser-Armierung

ÄSTHETISCH
• große Auswahl an Farben und Dekoren

• einzigartig schimmernde Dot-Oberfl äche 

LÖSUNGSORIENTIERT
• objektorientiertes Farbangebot

• Architekten-Service (Angebot von

Planungs-/Ausschreibungshilfen)

• erfahrene Fachberater fü r

Objektplanung

• ganzheitliche Lösungskompetenz fü r 

Bodenbeläge (von Teppich und Teppich-

boden über Teppichfl iesen bis hin zu 

elastischen Belägen)

MADE IN GERMANY
• ressourcenschonende Produktion

AUSZEICHNUNGEN 
(Beispiele)

• erfü llt die REACH-Verordnung der 

Europäischen Union 

• Blauer Engel, weil emissionsarm

• M1 Klassifi zierung, Finnland

• A+ Klassifi zierung, Frankreich

• GREENGUARD Children and Schools, 

USA
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48 49 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection

EN 685

Standardmaß 
Standard size | mesure standard

DIN EN ISO 24343-1

EN 434

EN 435

EN 660-2

German DIN 51130
bfu

EN 13893

EN 13501-1 

German DIN 53436

ISO 105-B02

geeignet für alle herkömmlichen Warmwasser-Fußbodenheizungen
suitable for all conventional hot-water underfl oor heating systems 
se prête à tout chauffage au sol à eau chaude

ISO 8302:1991-08

EN 425

DIN EN ISO 10140 

EN 423

EN 424

2,5 mm

40 x 60 cm, 50 x 100 cm, 20 x 120 cm
Breite / width / lg. x Länge / length / long. 

3,9 kg/m²

0,04 mm

0,05 %

< 20 mm

Gruppe T
Group T | Groupe T

R9
GS1

DS (> 0,3)

Cfl -s1 (B1) schwer entfl ammbar
Cfl -s1 (B1) fi re-retardant (in reaction to fi re tests) 
Cfl -s1 (B1) retardateur d’infl ammation

toxikologisch unbedenklich
toxicologically safe | toxicol. neutre

≥ 7

0,01 m² K/W

Typ W
Type W

4 dB

sehr gute Beständigkeit in Abhängigkeit von Konzentration und Einwirkzeit
very good resistance depending on concentration and duration of exposure
très bonne résistance en fonction de la concentration et de la durée d’exposition

keine Beschädigungen
no damage | pas de détériorations

Nutzungsklassen in Anlehnung an EN 14565
Classes/Levels of use modelled on EN 14565
Catégories d’utilisation référencées selon EN 14565

Gesamtdicke
Total thickness | Épaisseur totale
   
Formate
Formats | Formats

Gewicht
Weight | Poids

Resteindruck
Residual indentation | Poinçonnement résiduel
   
Maßänderung nach Wärmeeinwirkung
Dimensional variation after exposure to heat
Variation dimensionnelle due aux effets de chaleur

Biegeverhalten
Flexibility/curling | Flexibilité

Verschleißverhalten
Wear resistance behaviour | Résistance à l’usure  

Rutschhemmstufen
Slip-resistance rating | Catégorie antidérapante 

Rutschfestigkeit
Coeffi cient of friction | Coeffi cient de friction

Brandverhalten / Rauchentwicklung
Fire rating / Smoke development rate
Comportement au feu / Emission de fumée

Beurteilung der Rauchgase
Smoke & gas assessment | Classifi cation des gaz de fumée
 
Lichtechtheit
Light fastness | Stabilité à la lumière

Fußbodenheizung
Underfl oor heating
Chauffage au sol

Wärmedurchlasswiderstand
Thermal resistance | Résistance thermique

Stuhlrollenbeanspruchung
Chair castor abrasion | Comportement siège à roulettes

Trittschallverbesserung
Impact sound reduction improvement | Isolation phonique

Chemikalienbeständigkeit
Resistance to chemicals
Résistance aux produits chimiques 

Möbelfußtest
Effect of a furniture leg | Test pieds de meubles

D   H  K

VORWERK RE/COVER green
ist ein dauerelastisches Polyurethan – frei von Chlor, 
Lösungsmitteln, Weichmachern oder Formaldehyd.
Im Zuge ständiger Weiterentwicklung und Qualitäts-
verbesserung ist die Änderung technischer Daten 
ohne vorherige Ankündigung vorbehalten.

VORWERK RE/COVER green 
is a permanently elastic polyurethane and contains 
no chlorine, solvents, plasticisers or formaldehyde. 
In the course of further development and quality 
improvement, the right to change technical data 
without notice is reserved.  

VORWERK RE/COVER green 
est un polyuréthane à élasticité permanente sans 
chlore, solvants, adoucisseurs ou formaldéhyde.
Dans le cadre du développement technique et de 
l‘amélioration constante de la qualité, nos fi ches 
techniques sont susceptibles d’être modifi ées sans 
avis préalable.

TECHNISCHE INFORMATIONEN
TECHNICAL DATA
FICHE TECHNIQUE
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Mitglied der

Vorwerk & Co.
Teppichwerke

GmbH & Co. KG
D – 31785 Hameln

ABZ-Nr: Z-156.608-1296
Emissionsgeprüfter

Bodenbelag nach DIBt-
Grundsätzen
VO122-06

   

MUSTERBESTELLUNG
ORDERING SAMPLES
COMMANDE D’ÉCHANTILLONS

Muster erhalten Sie kostenlos über 

unseren Musterservice unter:

D + 49 (0) 5151 103 501

A + 43 (0) 5574 825 98

CH + 41 (0) 55 21182 78

F + 33 (0) 2 51 85 47 52

UK + 44 (0) 20 7096 5090

EXPORT-TEAM:
 + 49 (0) 5151 103 734

Verfü gbarkeit ab Lager

WEITERE INFORMATIONEN
Aktuelle technische Datenblätt er, 

Verlegeanleitungen, Hinweise zu Reini-

gung & Pfl ege und Ausschreibungstexte 

fi nden Sie bei Vorwerk online unter:

www  .vorwerk-teppich.de

You can obtain samples free of charge 

via our sample service at:

D    + 49 (0) 5151 103 501

A    + 43 (0) 5574 825 98

CH  + 41 (0) 55 21182 78

F  + 33 (0) 2 51 85 47 52

UK  + 44 (0) 20 7096 5090

EXPORT TEAM:
 + 49 (0) 5151 103 734

Stock availability

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
Current technical data sheets, installation 

instructions, instructions on cleaning & 

care and texts for invitations to tender can 

be found at Vorwerk online:

www  .vorwerk-carpet.com

Vous pourrez obtenir des échantillons

gratuits en contactant notre service 

échantillons:

D    + 49 (0) 5151 103 501

A    + 43 (0) 5574 825 98

CH  + 41 (0) 55 21182 78

F  + 33 (0) 2 51 85 47 52

UK  + 44 (0) 20 7096 5090

EXPORT TEAM:
 + 49 (0) 5151 103 734

Disponibilité

DE PLUS AMPLES INFORMATIONS 
Vous trouverez toutes les fi ches tech-

niques, les fascicules sur les conseils de 

pose et d’entretien ainsi que des descriptifs 

types sur notre site Internet:

www  .vorwerk-moquett es.com
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50 51 PARTS  –  a RE/COVER green collection

ADRESSEN
ADDRESSES
ADRESSES

Vorwerk & Co. Teppichwerke

GmbH & Co.  KG

Kuhlmannstraße  11

31785 Hameln

Tel. + 49  (0)  5151 103 0

Fax + 49  (0)  5151 103 458

Export-Team:

Tel. + 49  (0)  5151 103 734

Fax + 49  (0)  5151 103 517

www  .vorwerk-teppich.de

Vorwerk & Co. Teppichwerke

GmbH & Co.  KG

c  /o Thomas Aichholzer

Zyklamengasse 32

1140 Wien

Tel. + 43  (0)  5574 825 98

Fax + 43  (0)  5574 825 99

www  .vorwerk-teppich.at

Vorwerk & Co. Teppichwerke

GmbH & Co.  KG

Kuhlmannstrasse  11

31785 Hameln

Allemagne

Tél. + 33  (0)  2 51  85 47  52

Fax + 33  (0)  2 51  85 47  53

www  .vorwerk-moquett es.com

Vorwerk & Co. Teppichwerke

GmbH & Co.  KG

c  /o Walter Auer

Römerwiese  11

8645 Jona

Tel. + 41 (0)  55 21182 78

Fax + 41 (0)  55 21182 79

www  .vorwerk-teppich.de

M.  Mommersteeg B.  V.

Havenstraat 64

1271 AG Huizen

Tel. + 31  (0)  35 52 88 030

Fax + 31  (0)  35 52 30 748

www  .mommersteegbv.nl

Vorwerk & Co. Teppichwerke

GmbH & Co. KG

c /o Ian Hammond, PO Box 10206

South Woodham Ferrers

Essex, CM3 9AA

Tel. + 44  (0)  20 7096 5090

Fax + 44  (0) 12 4542 5371

www  .vorwerk-carpet.com

Arterior Co., Ltd.

Tokyo Design Center 3F – A

5 – 25 –19, Higashi-Gotanda

Shinagawa-Ku

Tokyo 141- 0022

Tel. + 81 (0)  3 34 46 94 05

Fax + 81 (0)  3 34 46 94 08

www  .arterior.co.jp

Carpet Division

Vorwerk & Co. Teppichwerke 

GmbH & Co. KG

Yaroslava Zolotushnikova

Export Manager Russia

Smolensky Passage, Offi  ce 715

3, Smolenskaya Square

121099 Moscow

Tel. + 7  (0)  495 937 83 60

Fax + 7  (0)  495 937 82 90

Mob. + 7  919 777 75 85

E-Mail : yaroslava.zolotushnikova@

vorwerk-teppich.de

www  .vorwerk-teppich.de

D

A

F

CH

NL

UK

J

RU
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